

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 349/2023

May 31, 2023

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0005633	SEBY ANTAO	500	2000396 _ 2000400	327305851 - 327306350
E0006073	BHAGWAN BAHICHAND SHAH	1000	2004871 _ 2004880	327753351 - 327754350
E0010264	HANMANTHU DACHEPALLY	1000	2038676 _ 2038685	331133851 - 331134850
E0078556	PURAN CHAND BATTA	400	646973 _ 646976	116736241 - 116736640
	SANTOSH BATTA VIKAS BATTA			
E0094198	JASUMATI HASMUKHLAL SHAH	100	672358	119274711 - 119274810
E0109567	K V SRIDHAR	200	780337 _ 780338	130071751 - 130071950
E0218572	ASHOK A KARE	200	1144230 _ 1144231	309236511 - 309236710
E0407672	ARCHANA KRE PARVEEN DHAKA PARDEEP KUMAR	500	2322077 _ 2322081	237769951 - 237770450
E0458139	PAWAN KUMAR KEDIA	55	2461840	406175891 - 406175945
E0464986	JANET CHRISTINE DE PENNING	231	2468687	406875372 - 406875602

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Authorised Signatory

From:

Sebastiao Antao

H.No:160/C,

Sucaldem-Chinchinim,

Salcete-Goa

403715

Contact No. 8551962198/ email: antaoseby86@gmail.com

Date: 26th May 2023

To:

The Registrar

Zuari Finserv Ltd

Unit: Chambal Fertilizers Ltd.

New Delhi - 110025

Sub: Loss/Misplaced of Share Certificate under Folio No-E0005633, Quantity- 500 shares

Sir/Madam,

This is to inform you that the above Folio No.E0005633 holding 500 shares has been misplaced by me. Hence I request you to kindly issue me the duplicate onces for the above mentioned Folio. Kindly let me know if I have to follow any other procedure.

I would also like to request you to change my name from the Share Certificate from **Seby Antao to 'Sebastiao Antao'** as it is my correct name and all my documents and bank details contain the above mentioned name. I have enclosed the proof of my Adhaar and Bank Statement copy for your reference.

Kindly do the needful.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

(SEBASTIAO ANTAO)

Documents enclosed

1). Dividend Warrant copy

3). Bank Statement

2). Adhaar copy

REQUEST LETTER

Date: 23 05 2023

From

Praful Shaha s/o Bhagawandas, 616, Harugeri, Jain Basadi Hattira, Taluk Raibag, Belgaum - 591220

To,

Investor Service Centre Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Corporate One, First Floor, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025

Sub: "Duplicate cum transfer of Share Certificate regards"

Dear Sir,

Myself, Praful Shaha

Here I inform you that, my father had shares in Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited. He is no more and we lost his original share certificates.

Please provide the information about getting duplicate cum transfer of shares.

Folio Number: E0006073 and 1000 shares

Please kindly do the needful.

Thanks and Regards

Praful Shaha

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
2 9 MAY 2023

REQUEST LETTER

Date: 26/05/2023

From

Vijayakumar Dachepally s/o Hanumanthu Dachepally, Flat No 302, Sri sai sadhan appartmant, Shiva Ganga Colony, Opp Narayana e techno school, L B Nagar, Chintalakunta, K.V.Rangareddy, Telangana - 500074

To,

Investor Service Centre Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Corporate One, First Floor, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025

Sub: "Duplicate cum transfer of Share Certificate regards"

Dear Sir,

Myself, Vijayakumar Dachepally

Here I inform you that, my father had shares in Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited. He is no more and we lost his original share certificates.

Please provide the information about getting duplicate cum transfer of shares.

Folio Number: E0010264 and 1000 shares

Please kindly do the needful.

Thanks and Regards

Vijayakumar Dachepally

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

3.0 MAY 2023

Chambal Fertilisers and Chamicels 4d.

MEW DELHI

Subject; - loss of original certificate required (folions. E0078556)

Dear Six Mam,

I am existing shareholder of your company. I owned 400 shares of your to. I have lost original certificates of my shares.

Kindly issue we she original certificate.

legards!, -

Purou chand Batta UIKAS BATTA ATTAS HZOTUAZ

In 7 Vikas Path Zoulish Batte

Mabile 100. - 62840-45540

I have already mail you regarding this on 10 | 05/2023.

After your orwert, I dispatch you hard copy of request letter.

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 9 MAY 2023

Shah Hasmukhbhai C.
Brampol, Nagra, Sayma
Khambhat
Anand - 388170
25-05-2023

To,

Zuari Investments Ltd. Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola New Delhi – 110025

Subject: Intimation of Loss of Original Share Certificate and Request for Transmission and Duplicate Share Certificate, Chambal Fertilisers & Chemicals Limited, Folio Number - E0094198

I, Shah Hasmukhbhai C, am writing to inform you that I have lost the original share certificate of Chambal Fertilisers & Chemicals Limited. The certificate is associated with the folio number E0094198 and represents 100 shares that are registered under the name of my late wife, who has unfortunately passed away.

I kindly request your assistance in guiding me through the process of recovering the lost share certificate. I understand that there are certain procedures and documentation requirements involved in this process, and I would appreciate any information or instructions you can provide to help me with the recovery.

- PAN & Adhar of claimant
- Death certificate of main holder
- Zerox copy of Share certificate

211222340001 ymais

Shah Hasmukhbhai C



From:

K V SRIDHAR

Opposite old church, main road

Shanthinagar(ragigudda),

Shimoga dist

Shimoga 577201

Subject: To request the issue of duplicate share certificates for my 200 shares

Dear Sir/Madam,

I am writing to request the issue of duplicate share certificates for my 200 shares in Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited, as I have lost the original documents.

My name is K V SRIDHAR, and my client ID is E0109567. I am a shareholder of the company and I would be grateful if you could assist me in obtaining replacement share certificates.

I understand that the process of obtaining a duplicate share certificate requires a request letter duly signed by the shareholder. Therefore, I am enclosing a signed letter of request along with this communication.

I request you to please guide me through the necessary steps for obtaining the duplicate share certificates and inform me of any fees that may be associated with the process.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

13 - Sahlos 1023

Sincerely,

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

3 0 MAY 2023

From:

- 1) Mr.Ashok A. Kare (Mob: 9420357137; email: ashokkare1946@gmail.com)
- 2) Mrs.Archana A. Kare (Mob: 9420978589; email: archanakare02@gmail.com)

Hno.976, "KAMAL", Behind Holy Spirit Church, Modsai Margao Goa -403601

Date: 24/05/2023

To,
The Manager
Zuari Finserv Ltd
Plot no.2,Zamrudpur Community Centre
Kailash Colony Extension,
New Delhi – 110048

Sub: Issue Duplicate Share Certificate

Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that we have not yet received the original share certificates returned by you vide Speed post no.: EMO71286054IN dated 17/4/2023. We have enquired in the post office of Margao Goa 403601 as well as we have informed our bankers Saraswat Co-op Bank Ltd, Ponda-Goa.

It is understood that you returned the said share certificates no: 1144231 & 1144230 Reg Folio no: E0218572 in the name of Mr.Ashok A. Kare & Archana Kre as the names were not correct as per bank details.

Now there we hereby request you to please issue the duplicate share certificates in the correct name of Ashok A.Kare & Archana A. Kare and oblige. Copies of the share certificates enclosed for your reference.

Zuarl Finsery Limited New Delni

3 1 MAY 2023

Unit-CFCL

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Ashok A. Kare

Archana A. Kare

Enc: 5

S B Jash
Investor Service Centre
Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited
Corporate One, First Floor,
5 Commercial Centre, Jasola
New Delhi- 110025

Sub:

Issuance of Entitlement Letter for Folio No: E0407672 (Details of shares and amount of dividend) to claim back from the IEPF.

Respected Sir

We, Parveen Kumar DhakaS/o Sh. Sri Chand Dhaka R/o H. No. 163/2, Street No. 8, Jawahar Nagar, Hisar-HR (125001)(New Address: 912, Sector7B, Sukhna Lake, Sector-19, Chandigarh-160019) having PAN: ACTPD7113L& Aadhar No.573495943731 and Pardeep Kumar Meel S/o Sh. Balwant Singh Meel R/o D3/8FF DLF Valley, Sector-3, Kalka Pinjore, Panchkula (HR)-134107 having PAN: ADPPM7064C & Aadhar No. 500231885385 hold 500 Equity Shares JOINTLY in Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limitedvide Folio NoE0407672.

Also, the original share certificates have been misplaced so you are requested to guide us further in order to claim the shares back from IEPFA.

You are requested to issue a letter which specifies the amount and my holding to **BE CLAIMED from IEPF Authorities while filing IEPF-5 Form.**

Attached: Pan, Aadhar & ISR Forms

Yours faithfully

Parveen Dhaka

Pardeep Kumar

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
3 0 MAY 2023

M. K. IMPEX

9, RAM KUMAR RAKHIT LANE, KOLKATA - 700 007

PHONE	:	98310	62624
-------	---	-------	-------

22/5/23

Ref. No. :

Date: 06/05/2023

Ref: PAWAN KUMAR KEDIA

9, Room Kumar Rakhit Lone

Ground floor

Kolkata- 700-007

Ph: 98310-60823

To, Chambel Fextilisers & Chemicals Limited.
Investor Service centre Corporate one 1 4 Floor

Commercial Centre

FOU. NO: E0458139

Jasola New Delhi - 110 025

Sub: { Loss of my share certificate }

Dear sir with above refrence I like to down four Kind attention that due to change of my address kind at the time of shifting my chare with ficate and at the time of shifting my chare with ficate and some popers were misplaced so please do the kind and arrange for the new share certificate

Thanking You Your Yours fully , Parons Kus Kes? Parons Kus Kes?

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 9 MAY 2023

Janet C de Penning 28/1 Cenotaph Road (2nd Lane) Teynamet Chennai 600018

25 MAY 2023

To,

Chambal Fertilisers & Chemicals Limited

Investor Service Centre: "Corporate One", First Floor

5, Commercial Centre

Jasola

New Delhi - 110 025.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Certificate Number & Distinctive Number – Req.

Ref: Folio No. E0464986 - 231 Shares

With reference to the above folio number, Mrs. Janet Christine de Penning holding 231 Shares under the above mentioned folio. We are unable to trace the Certificate Number and Distinctive Number from our records.

Kindly send us the Share Certificate Number and Distinctive Numbers for the above mentioned Folio Number.

Yours faithfully

Janet Christine de Penning

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
3 0 MAY 2023
New Delhi